
2012-2013 Academic Calendar

Graduate Calendar
For the USCA Graduate Program

Undergraduate Calendar

Fall SemeSter, 2012
Thursday, August 23
 Classes begin
Monday, September 3
 Holiday -- Labor Day -- the University  
 will be closed
Thursday-Friday, October 18-19
 Fall Break -- no classes held
Friday, November 9
 Last day to apply for May 2013 graduation
Wednesday-Friday, November 21-23
 Thanksgiving Break--no classes held
Friday, December  7
 Classes end
Monday-Friday, December 10-14
 Final Exams
Thursday, December 13
 December Convocation

Spring SemeSter, 2013
Monday, January 14
 Classes begin
Monday, January 21
 Holiday--Martin Luther King, Jr.--
 the University will be closed
Monday-Friday, March 11-15
 Spring Break--no classes held
Thursday, April 18
 Annual Academic Convocation
Monday, April 29
 Classes end
Thursday-Wednesday, May 2-8
 Final Exams
Thursday, May 9
 Commencement Exercises

Summer, 2013
For Summer 2013 graduate dates as well as 
a more detailed listing of all graduate dates, 
contact the USCA Graduate Office at (803) 
641-3489.

Other graduate prOgramS

For more information on the graduate programs 
offered, contact the USCA Graduate Office at 
(803) 641-3489.

Session information regarding various course 
deadlines and refund schedules can be found on 
the Records Office web site at 
http://web.usca.edu/records/session-and-refund-
dates.dot

All dates included here are for primary session A002. Withdrawal and 
refund dates are available on the Records Office web site at                                                               
http://web.usca.edu/records/session-and-refund-dates.dot.

Fall SemeSter, 2012

Spring SemeSter, 2013

maymeSter, 2013                                                                              
(TENTATIVE DATES)

Summer SeSSiOn i, 2013
(TENTATIVE DATES)

Summer SeSSiOn ii, 2013
(TENTATIVE DATES)

Wednesday-Thursday, July 11-12
Wednesday-Thursday, July 25-26

Sunday, August 19
Monday-Tuesday, August 20-21

Tuesday-Wednesday, August 21-22
Thursday, August 23

Wednesday, August 29

Monday, September 3
Wednesday, September 12

Thursday, October 11
Wednesday, October 17

Thursday-Friday, October 18-19
Tuesday, October 23
Friday, November 9

Wednesday-Friday, November 21-23
Friday, December 7

Saturday-Sunday, December 8-9
Monday-Friday, December 10-14

Thursday, December 13

To Be Determined
To Be Determined

Monday, January 14
Friday, January 18

Monday, January 21
To Be Determined
Monday, March 4

Friday, March 8

Monday-Friday, March 11-15
Wednesday, March 20

Thursday, April 18
Monday, April 29

Tuesday-Wednesday, April 30-May 1
Thursday-Wednesday, May 2-8

Thursday, May 9

Monday, May 13
Monday, May 27
Tuesday, May 28

Wednesday, May 29

Wednesday, May 29
Thursday, May 30

Monday,  July 1
Tuesday-Wednesday, July 2-3

Wednesday, July 3
Wednesday, July 4

Monday, July 8
Tuesday, August 6

Wednesday-Thursday, August 7-8
Saturday, August 10

New Student Orientation #1
New Student Orientation #2
2012-2013 Housing Check-in
New Student Orientation #3
Registration
Classes begin
Last day to withdraw or drop without receiving a “W”
Last day to invoke/revoke audit option
Labor Day Holiday--the University will be closed
Last day to submit Writing Proficiency Portfolio
Midpoint in the Semester
Last day to withdraw or drop without receiving a “WF”
Last day to elect/revoke the pass/fail option
Fall Break--no classes held
Grad Finale
Last day to apply for May 2013 graduation
Thanksgiving break--no classes held
Classes end
Reading days
Final exams
December Convocation

New Student Orientation 
Registration 
Classes begin
Last day to withdraw or drop without receiving a “W”
Last day to invoke/revoke audit option
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday--the University will be closed
Last day to submit Writing Proficiency Portfolio  
Midpoint in the Semester
Last day to withdraw or drop without receiving a “WF”
Last day to elect/revoke the pass/fail option
Spring Break--no classes held
Grad Finale
Annual Academic Convocation
Classes end
Reading days
Final exams
Commencement Exercises

Classes begin
Memorial Day - Classes will be held
Classes end
Final exams

Registration
Classes begin
Classes end
Final exams

Registration
Independence Day Holiday--the University will be closed
Classes begin
Classes end
Final exams
Commencement (Columbia Campus)




